Accessories 04

e The colour of anodized aluminium parts can vary

due to technical production reasons

Product attribute Front ring

Front ring round, 29 mm
Plastic black
Plastic grey
Aluminium natural anodized
Aluminium black anodized

Stainless-steel natural

Front ring round, 29 mm

16 mm high Plastic grey

Part No.

704.600.0
704.600.6
704.600.1
704.600.1A
704.600.9

704.600.7

Weight

0.003 kg
0.003 kg
0.005 kg
0.005 kg
0.006 kg

0.003 kg

Front protective cap, IP 68

Additional Information

e For indicator, pushbutton and illuminated push-

button for protection IP 68

Product attribute Material

Front protective cap

only together with lenses Part No. 704.602.X, 704.601.X and
front rings Part No. 704.600.X

Silicone

Colour Optics Part No. Weight
colourless transparent 704.953.0 0.002 kg
eaonm 127



