## Front ring

The colour of anodized aluminium parts can vary due to technical production reasons

Product attribute From	Front ring t ring round, 29 mm	Part No.	Weight
	Plastic black	704.600.0	0.003 kg
	Plastic grey	704.600.6	0.003 kg
	Aluminium natural anodized	704.600.1	0.005 kg
	Aluminium black anodized	704.600.1A	0.005 kg
	Stainless-steel natural	704.600.9	0.006 kg
	t ring round, 29 mm		
16 mm high	Plastic grey	704.600.7	0.003 kg

## Front protective cap, IP 68

## **Additional Information**

For indicator, pushbutton and illuminated push-button for protection IP 68

Product attribute	Material	Colour	Optics	Part No.	Weight
Front protective cap					
only together with lenses Part No. 704.602.X, 704.601.X and front rings Part No. 704.600.X	Silicone	colourless	transparent	704.953.0	0.002 kg